along with self-attested copies of qualification, work experience certificates, 
etc. 

4 . The additional terms and conditions for engagement of Part Time 
Medical Officer are as follows: 

(a) The doctor shall be paid a consolidated monthly remuneration of 
~85,000/ - (Rupees Eighty five thousand only). 

(b) The doctor is required to visit the office of TRAI located at Tower-F, 
t 

NBCC World Trade Centre, Nauroji Nagar, New Delhi thrice in a week for three 
hours each day . The doctor is required to attend to all patients available at 
the time of his/her visit even if it requires doctor to stay back beyond three